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WERKZEUG-EVLERT

Messeinsatz M1,6 HM-bestiickt D2mm L16,6mm

-

B

Variants

Code
337300,4
337301
337351
337302
337302R
337332
337332R
337352
337352R
337303

L (mm)
12
12,3
35,2
12,8
12,8
16,6
16,6
35,7
35,7
13,3

Material
HM
HM
HM
HM
Rubin
HM
Rubin
HM
Rubin
HM

10,30 €

Prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 337332

Hartmetall

D (mm) PU

0,4 1 Stuck
1 1 Stuck
1 1 Stick
2 1 Stuck
2 1 Stick
2 1 Stick
2 1 Stuck
2 1 Stick
2 1 Stuck
3 1 Stuck

Price/PU
€34.60
€16.10
€16.10
€10.30
€19.70
€10.30
€19.70
€16.10
€19.70
€16.10

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

Code L (mm) Material D (mm) PU Price/PU
337353 36,2 HM 3 1 Stiick €16.10

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

