



Messeinsatz M1,6 HM-bestückt D2mm L16,6mm





10,30 €

Prices excl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 337332

Hartmetall



Variants

Code	L (mm)	Material	D (mm)	PU	Price/PU
337300,4	12	HM	0,4	1 Stück	€34.60
337301	12,3	HM	1	1 Stück	€16.10
337351	35,2	HM	1	1 Stück	€16.10
337302	12,8	HM	2	1 Stück	€10.30
337302R	12,8	Rubin	2	1 Stück	€19.70
337332	16,6	НМ	2	1 Stück	€10.30
337332R	16,6	Rubin	2	1 Stück	€19.70
337352	35,7	HM	2	1 Stück	€16.10
337352R	35,7	Rubin	2	1 Stück	€19.70
337303	13,3	HM	3	1 Stück	€16.10

Page 2 | EYLSHOP

Code	L (mm)	Material	D (mm)	PU	Price/PU
337353	36,2	HM	3	1 Stück	€16.10